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Year 6 Swimming Data: 2022-2023

No. of children assessed

Number of children who can
swim competently, confidently
and proficiently over a
distance of 25 meters

Number of children who can
use a range of strokes
effectively

Number of children who
can perform a safe self-
rescue.

61

16%

42%

55%




